

TKS Design Group Featured in Forbes Article on the Evolution of Interior Design Trends in 2024

GLEN ELLYN, ILLINOIS, UNITED STATES, December 20, 2023 / EINPresswire.com/ -- TKS Design Group, a reputable firm offering design-build solutions across multiple locations, including Chicago, IL, surrounding suburbs of Chicago, and Naples, FL, is proud to announce its feature in a recent Forbes article titled "Interior Designs Going Away in 2024." In this exclusive feature, the firm's CEO Susan Klimala shared insights into the shifting landscape of interior design trends, highlighting the transition from The Grand Millennial Aesthetic to a



new era of design characterized by vibrant colors, bold geometrical shapes, and rich textures.

The Forbes article, published in December, delves into the visionary perspectives of industry leaders, with Susan Klimala at the forefront, offering a compelling narrative on the ever-evolving trends of interior design aesthetics in the coming year.

Referring to the Forbes article, CEO and creative director of TKS Design Group, Susan Klimala said: "This recognition reaffirms our commitment to innovation and our ability to anticipate and embrace the next wave of design aesthetics. It isn't just a testament to our past successes but a promise to our clients that we will continue to shape the future of design with creativity, vision, and a dedication to quality solutions."

About: TKS Design Group is a distinguished design-build firm with a proven track record, proudly serving clients across multiple locations, including Chicago, IL, surrounding suburbs of Chicago, and Naples, FL. As an award-winning industry leader, the firm is celebrated for its cutting-edge designs and unwavering commitment to impeccable workmanship. Specializing in a wide range of projects, including kitchens, bathrooms, bedrooms, and more, TKS Design Group brings creativity and precision to every aspect of design and construction.

For more information, please visit http://www.tksdesigngroup.com/

Susan Klimala TKS Design Group +1 630-858-4848 susan@tksdesigngroup.com Visit us on social media: Other Facebook Instagram

LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/676426037

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.